CLASSEMENT SERIE 1 - 5000 M NAC 2016
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Nom & prénom

BOYDENS BENOIT*
PENING CHRISTIAN
PETERS JEAN*

HOUPPE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DETHIER SYLVIA

DUPLAT FRANCOISE
COLSON CLEMENCE
VANOVERBERGHE CHRISTINE*
VAN GEET PATRICIA
BOUTRIAU LOUIS

VETS AGNES

DEMARET FLORENCE
LANGE LAURENCE*
DETHIER FRANCOISE
COLIGNON ANNE*
DELMOITIEZ BETTINA**
BALOSSIER DOMINIQUE
WIVINE HAUTECOEUR
THOMAS VIRGINIE**
BROZE KATHY**

JACQUE NICOLE**
VANDER BECKEN BERENGERE
VANDERLIN CHARLENE
PENNANT NATHALIE**
DETIENNE ANNE-LAURE
MELCHIOR FABIENNE**
JONCKERS JACQUELINE**
DUMONT LUDIVINE
CARLIER VERONIQUE
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Nivelles Athlétic Club

Temps (h:mm:ss)

0:26:00
0:26:29
0:26:30
0:27:14
0:27:39
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:32
0:28:37
0:28:40
0:28:56
0:29:04
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:35
0:29:40
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:17
0:32:22
0:32:40
0:32:42
0:32:47
0:35:12
0:36:00
0:36:47
NC
NC
NC

BRAVO A TOUS ET MERCI DE VOTRE PARTICIPATION



